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Fly collection

Fly 8
88W LED
8978 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

Fly 12
114W LED
12653 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

Fly 16
154W LED
18778 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

FLYFloor lamp

FLY PENDANT
362

IP20 24V MacAdam
Step 3

Floor lamp in powder coated aluminium. 
Lampada da terra in alluminio verniciato. 

LAMP FINISH OPTIONS
FINITURE LAMPADA

DETAILS
DETTAGLI

Matt White

Touch dimmer
function

Black 
goffratino

 


